Fatigue Rated X-Y Force Sensor
Model M231
• Measures X & Y forces
• 2 mV/V +/- 0.25% each axis
• Cross talk <0.5%
• Fatigue rated
• Custom designs & capacities available
• SAE 4340 alloy steel construction with

Fatigue Rated X-Y Force Sensor
Model M231
ORDERING INFORMATION
M231-STD-X(R)/Y(S) Standard; include X(R) and Y(S) capacities from table above. Mating connectors supplied.
Cable Assembly Optional; 10 ft, color coded, shielded, mating connector sensor end, customer supplied connector instrument end.
Cable Assembly Optional; 10 ft, color coded, shielded, mating connector sensor end, leads stripped and tinned instrument end.
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Dimensions above are in inches unless otherwise noted. Manufacturer not responsible for any modification to product, fixtures, or accessories made by user or
third party. User should request certified drawings before designing mountings or fixtures. Manufacturer reserves right to modify or change design,
dimensions, specifications, and features of this product without prior written notice. Changes to NOTICE must be in writing and accepted by manufacturer.
SensorData Technologies Inc., 43626 Utica Road, Sterling Heights, MI 48314
Ph: (586) 739-4254 - Fax: (586) 739-5689 - E-mail: sensdata@aol.com - Web: www.sensordata.com
111504
Capacities - Lb
Model X(R) Y(S)
M231-STD-1000/500 1000 500
M231-STD-2000/1000 2000 1000
M231-STD-1500/500 1500 500
M231-STD-2000/500 2000 500
M231-STD-2000/750 2000 750
M231-STD models are according to the above drawing.
Consult SensorData’s representative or the factory for
information and availability on specials not listed above.
R2.900"
Ø0.406" thru